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Health Information Program Coordinator: Professor Corinne Smith 

Management (HINM) Phone Number: 240.567.5519 
 Web Address: www.montgomerycollege.edu/hit/ 
 E-mail Address: corinne.smith@montgomerycollege.edu 
 Sessions Held: On-Line - ZOOM @ 1:00pm on the 
  following dates stated below. 
  Location: ZOOM 

*FOR THOSE WHO ARE INTERESTED, A RESERVATION IS REQUIRED TO ACCESS THE 

ZOOM ONLINE SESSION(S). MAKE YOUR RESERVATION BY VISITING THE HINM  

PROGRAMINFORMATION SESSIONS WEBSITE 

https://www.montgomerycollege.edu/academics/programs/health-information- 

management/resources.html 
 *Spring 2023 *Summer 2023 

Wednesday Jan. 25 TBD 

Wednesday Feb. 15 TBD 

Wednesday Mar. 22 TBD 

Wednesday Apr. 19 TBD 

Wednesday May 10  

 
 

Nursing (NURS) Chair of Nursing: Brenda Knopp 

Phone Number: 240-567-5534 

Web Address: www.montgomerycollege.edu/nursing/ 
Registration Information is on the College 

web site-Nursing Program 

Sessions Held: On-Line-ZOOM @ 4:00 onthe 

following dates stated below. 

Location: ZOOM 

Registration Information is on the College web site-Nursing Programwww.montgomerycollege.edu/nursing/ 

 
 *Spring 2023 *Summer 2023 

Monday Feb. 13 TBD 

Monday Mar. 20 TBD 
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Physical Therapist Program Coordinator: Professor Anniet Glenn 

Assistant (PHTH) Phone Number: 240.567.5523 
 Web Address: www.montgomerycollege.edu/pta/ 
 E-mail Address: anniet.glenn@montgomerycollege.edu 
 Sessions Held: On-Line - ZOOM @ 4:00pm on the 
  following dates stated below. 
 Location: Location: ZOOM 

 

*FOR THOSE WHO ARE INTERESTED, PLEASE E-MAIL – Anniet Glenn for the ZOOM link 
 *Spring 2023 *Summer 2023 

 Monday Jan. 23 May 22 

 Monday Feb. 27 June 26 

 Monday Mar. 27  

 Monday Apr. 24  

 

Polysomnography (POSM) – Suspended until further notice 
 

Radiologic Technology (RADT) Program Coordinator: Professor Rose Aehle 
 Phone Number: 240.567.5564 
 Web Address: www.montgomerycollege.edu/rt/ 
 E-mail Address: rose.aehle@montgomerycollege.edu 
 Sessions Held: On-Line - ZOOM @ 4:00pm on the 
  following dates stated below. 
 Location: Location: ZOOM 

*FOR THOSE WHO ARE INTERESTED, PLEASE E-MAIL – Rose Aehle for the ZOOM link 

 *Spring 2023 *Summer 2023 

Monday Feb. 6 June 26 

Monday Mar. 6  

Monday                   Apr. 3  

 
Sonography (SONO) Program Coordinator: Dr. Linda Zanin 
 Phone Number: 240.567-5569 
 Web Address: www.montgomerycollege.edu/dms/ 
 E-mail Address: linda.zanin@montgomerycollege.edu 
 Sessions Held: On-Line - ZOOM @ 5:00pm on the 
  following dates stated below. 
 Location: Location: Via ZOOM 

 
*FOR THOSE WHO ARE INTERESTED, PLEASE E-MAIL – Linda Zanin for the ZOOM link 

 *Spring 2023 *Summer 2023 

Tuesday Jan. 31 NONE 

Tuesday Feb. 28 NONE 

Tuesday Mar. 28 NONE 

Tuesday Apr. 25 NONE 
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Surgical Technology (SURG) Program Coordinator: Professor Michael Hayden 

Phone Number: 240.567.5541 

Web Address:  www.montgomerycollege.edu/surgtech/ 

E-mail Address: jerome.upchurch@montgomerycollege.edu 

Sessions Held  On Line ZOOM @ 5:30 pm on the 

following dates stated below. 

Location: Location: Via ZOOM 

 

*FOR THOSE WHO ARE INTERESTED, PLEASE E-MAIL – Jerome Upchurch for the ZOOM link 

 
 *Spring 2023 *Summer 2023 

Wednesday Feb. 22 June 26 

Wednesday Mar. 22  

Wednesday Apr. 26  

   Wednesday May 24  

 
Additional Contact Information 

Admissions: 240-567-1501 

Counselor for Health Sciences (part time): 

Maureen Mirowski --Phone: 240-567-5810 

OR 
maureen.mirowski@montgomerycollege.edu 
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